ACTS
CHAPTERS 1-2

DR. LUKE

LUKE WRITES TO THEOPHILUS
JESUS’ INSTRUCTIONS

WHAT TO KNOW

FINAL PREPARATIONS

A SPECTACULAR, INTRODUCTION
A PREDETERMINED PLAN

GOD’S SET PURPOSE

DAVID PROPHESIED

WHAT SHALL WE DO?

THE CHURCH’S FOUNDATIONS (PART 1)

THE CHURCH’S FOUNDATIONS (PART 2)

1:1-3

1:1-3

1:4-5

1: 6-8

1:9-26

2:1-12

2:13-21

2:22-24

2:25-36

2:37-41

2:42-47

2:42-47



