

ACTS

CHAPTERS 1-2

DR. LUKE	1:1-3
LUKE WRITES TO THEOPHILUS	1:1-3
JESUS' INSTRUCTIONS	1:4-5
WHAT TO KNOW	1: 6-8
FINAL PREPARATIONS	1:9-26
A SPECTACULAR, INTRODUCTION	2:1-12
A PREDETERMINED PLAN	2:13-21
GOD'S SET PURPOSE	2:22-24
DAVID PROPHESED	2:25-36
WHAT SHALL WE DO?	2:37-41
THE CHURCH'S FOUNDATIONS (PART 1)	2:42-47
THE CHURCH'S FOUNDATIONS (PART 2)	2:42-47